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Statement of quarterly estimated sources of funds for the project (if project is implemented in one go),
otherwise, for the phase applied for registration — [INR (in Lacs)]

Items of Source |Sale proceeds |Temporarily |Loans Others Total estimated|Cumulative
of funds in funding /loan|disburseme |(Equity available funds|availability  of
Quarter disbursement|nt from|etc.) during the|funds
from  other|Banks & quarter
sources Financial
Donmbitaetlman e

Up to date of

Sub-no. 0.00 0.00 000 | 1806.11 1806.11 1806.11
application for

registration
Jan-Mar 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1806.11
Apr-Jun 24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1806.11
Jul-Sep 24 45.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.97 1852.08
Oct-Dec 24 655.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 655.12 2507.20
Jan-Mar 25 1004.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 1004.52 3511.72
Apr-Jun 25 730.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 730.98 4242.70
Jul-Sep 25 471.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 471.06 4713.76
Oct-Dec 25 308.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 308.39 5022.15
Jan-Mar 26 123.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 123.70 5145.85
Apr-Jun 26 11.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.86 5157.71
Jul-Sep 26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5157.71
Oct-Dec 26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5157.71
Jan-Mar 27 2880.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 2880.57 8038.28
Apr-Jun 27 508.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 508.34 8546.62
Jul-Sep 27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8546.62
Oct-Dec 27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8546.62
Jan-Mar 28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8546.62
Apr-Jun 28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8546.62
Jul-Sep 28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8546.62
Oct-Dec28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8546.62

TOTAL 6740.51 0.00 0.00 1806.11 8546.62
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